


Southern Mountain Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: March 1, 2018
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By:  Trina Hill

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead & Webmaster
	Trina Hill

	Alternate Lead 
	Suzanne Porter

	PIT Lead 
	Emily Lowery

	Funding Committee Lead
	vacant

	Secretary
	Chris Berg

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	Kristen Martin

	DV Lead
	Jennifer Kerr 




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Chris Berg
	Volunteer & secretary
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	Ron Howard
	Thrive
	rhoward@thrive4health.org

	Nicki Carpenter
	Rutherford County
	

	Alyce Knaflich
	Aura Homes
	Aurahome.alyce@gmail.com

	Emily Lowery
	The Haven
	Emily@havenoftc.org

	David Carr
	[bookmark: _GoBack]ABCCM
	David.carr@abccm.org

	Kathleen Carr
	WCCA
	kcarr@wcca.net

	Jennifer
	NC Works – Rutherford 
	

	Patricia
	By phone
	

	Jackie Curtis
	Sharing House
	Jackie@sharinghouse.org

	Kristen Martin
	Thrive
	kmartin@thrive4health.org

	Brenda Ploss
	NC Works
	Brenda.ploss@nccommerce.com

	Charlotte Davis
	WCCA
	cedavis@wcca.net

	Renee Bridewald
	Child & Family Resource Ctr
	reneeb@childrenandfamily.org

	Jennifer Kerr
	SAFE Transylvania
	Jennifer@safetransylvania.org 

	Madison Dossey
	Brevard Housing Authority
	mdossey@haca.org

	Madeline Offen
	Pisgah Legal
	madeline@pisgahlegal.org

	Trina Hill
	Henderson County DSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	Renee Bindewald
	Child & Family Resource Center
	reneeb@childrenandfamily.org

	Mindy Reid
	Vaya
	Mindy.reid@vayahealth.com

	Judie Sloan
	IAM
	j.carson.sloan@iam-hc.org

	Stephanie Gilliam
	Thrive
	sgilliam@thrive4health.org

	Micky Robinson
	Isaac Homes
	Isaachomesyouthshelter@gmail.com

	Shelly Miller
	Transylvania Co. Schools
	smiller@tesnc.org

	Rutherford Cty
	By phone
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